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SAM 022394 LIP Type PLTH 300
Group Surface grinder
Manufacturer LIP
Type PLTH 300
Table length
Table width

Number of T-channels
T-channel width
Max. distance from table

to spindle-centreline
Longitudinal travel (X-axis)
Cross travel (z-axis)
Vertical travel (Y-axis)
Automatic cross-feed:

stepless

from

up to
Table speeds:

stepless

from
up to

Grinding wheel speeds fix
Diameter of grinding wheel
Width of the grinding wheel
Drilling cap. of grind.wheel
Voltage 50Hz  3x
Grinding spindle motor
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:

Length

Width

Height
Various accessories:
Coolant system
Magnetic plate:

Length

Width
Redressing device
Set of grinding wheels
Grinding wheel with flange
Balancing arbor

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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315 mm
330 mm
160 mm
240 mm

30 m/min
300 m/min

0 m/min
18 m/min
3000 t/min
180 mm
16 mm
32 mm
380 Volt
1.1 kW
400 kg

1280 mm
960 mm
1680 mm

255 mm
130 mm
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